CLASS

PRIMARY

MIDDLE

SECONDARY

SENIOR
SECONDARY

ADMISSIO
N FEE
(in Rs.)

500

500

500

500

TUITION
FEE
(inRs.)

39900

41100

42900

50100

FEE STRUCTURE

YEARLY
DEVELOPMEN
T CHARGES
(inRs.)

6000

6000

6000

9700

ANNUAL / MONTHLY OTHER CHARGES
FOR OTHER FACILITIES
(inRs.)

7350

7350

7850

6350
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