## **FEE STRUCTURE**

CLASS	ADMISSIO N FEE (in Rs.)	TUITION FEE (in Rs.)	YEARLY DEVELOPMEN T CHARGES (in Rs.)	ANNUAL / MONTHLY OTHER CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (in Rs.)
PRIMARY	500	39900	6000	7350
MIDDLE	500	41100	6000	7350
SECONDARY	500	42900	6000	7850
SENIOR SECONDARY	500	50100	9700	6350